vwr.com/ace | Avantor® ACE® HPLC and UHPLC columns product catalogue44
HPLC AND UHPLC COLUMNS PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Avantor® ACE® UltraCore
High throughput and high efficiency ultra-fast
separations are achievable using ACE UltraCore – ultra-
inert solid-core columns. ACE UltraCore columns utilise
ultra-high purity solid-core silica with a monodisperse
particle distribution to combine high efficiency with low

P = 117 bar
ACE ULTRACORE 2.5 SUPERC18
N0.5(pyr) = 49,100 pl/m
P = 285 bar
WATERS CORTECS 1.6 C18
N0.5(pyr) = 35,200 pl/m
TRYPTIC DIGEST OF BSA USING COUPLED COLUMNS
vwr.com/ace | Avantor® ACE® HPLC and UHPLC columns product catalogue46
AVANTOR® ACE® ULTRACORE
AVANTOR® ACE® ULTRACORE, 2.5 µm PARTICLES SIZES
	‒ HPLC/UHPLC hardware format with 1,000 bar / 15,000 psi
pressure limit
Column Dimensions SuperC18 SuperPhenylHexyl
2.1 x 50 mm CORE-25A-0502U CORE-25B-0502U
2.1 x 75 mm CORE-25A-7502U CORE-25B-7502U
2.1 x 100 mm CORE-25A-1002U CORE-25B-1002U
2.1 x 125 mm CORE-25A-1202U CORE-25B-1202U
2.1 x 150 mm CORE-25A-1502U CORE-25B-1502U
3.0 x 50 mm CORE-25A-0503U CORE-25B-0503U
3.0 x 75 mm CORE-25A-7503U CORE-25B-7503U
3.0 x 100 mm CORE-25A-1003U CORE-25B-1003U
3.0 x 125 mm CORE-25A-1203U CORE-25B-1203U
3.0 x 150 mm CORE-25A-1503U CORE-25B-1503U
4.6 x 50 mm CORE-25A-0546U CORE-25B-0546U
4.6 x 75 mm CORE-25A-7546U CORE-25B-7546U
4.6 x 100 mm CORE-25A-1046U CORE-25B-1046U
4.6 x 125 mm CORE-25A-1246U CORE-25B-1246U
4.6 x 150 mm CORE-25A-1546U CORE-25B-1546U
ACE guard cartidges (3pk)
For 2.1 & 3.0mm ID columns* CORE-A-GD2U CORE-B-GD2U
For 4.6mm ID columns* CORE-A-GD4U CORE-B-GD4U
*Guards require holder H0011
ORDERING INFORMATION
AVANTOR® ACE® ULTRACORE, 5 µm PARTICLES SIZES
	‒ HPLC/UHPLC hardware format with 1,000 bar / 15,000 psi
pressure limit
Column Dimensions SuperC18 SuperPhenylHexyl
2.1 x 50 mm CORE-5A-0502U CORE-5B-0502U
2.1 x 75 mm CORE-5A-7502U CORE-5B-7502U
2.1 x 100 mm CORE-5A-1002U CORE-5B-1002U
2.1 x 125 mm CORE-5A-1202U CORE-5B-1202U
2.1 x 150 mm CORE-5A-1502U CORE-5B-1502U
2.1 x 250 mm CORE-5A-2502U CORE-5B-2502U
3.0 x 50 mm CORE-5A-0503U CORE-5B-0503U
3.0 x 75 mm CORE-5A-7503U CORE-5B-7503U
3.0 x 100 mm CORE-5A-1003U CORE-5B-1003U
3.0 x 125 mm CORE-5A-1203U CORE-5B-1203U
3.0 x 150 mm CORE-5A-1503U CORE-5B-1503U
3.0 x 250 mm CORE-5A-2503U CORE-5B-2503U
4.6 x 50 mm CORE-5A-0546U CORE-5B-0546U
4.6 x 75 mm CORE-5A-7546U CORE-5B-7546U
4.6 x 100 mm CORE-5A-1046U CORE-5B-1046U
4.6 x 125 mm CORE-5A-1246U CORE-5B-1246U
4.6 x 150 mm CORE-5A-1546U CORE-5B-1546U
4.6 x 250 mm CORE-5A-2546U CORE-5B-2546U
ACE guard cartidges (5pk)
For 2.1 & 3.0mm ID columns* CORE-A-0102GD CORE-B-0102GD
For 4.6mm ID columns* CORE-A-0103GD CORE-B-0103GD
*For use at HPLC pressures. Guards require holder H0001 & Coupler C0001